
CIVIL ENGINEERS
Civil Science

5720 Arville St., Suite 113 702-682-7041
Las Vegas, Nevada  89118
Tim Moreno tmoreno@civilscience.com

GCW Inc.
1555 South Rainbow Blvd (P) 702-804-2000
Las Vegas, Nevada  89146
Bob Murnane bmurnane@gcwengineering.com

IMEG
370 E. Windmill Ln. Suite 100 (P) 702-896-1100
Las Vegas, Nevada  89123
Mindy Haffke mindy.v.haffke@imegcorp.com

Kimley Horn
6671 Las Vegas Blvd. S. #320 702- -
Las Vegas, Nevada  89119
Jon Wakenhut jon.wakenhut@kimley-horn.com

Kleinfelder, Inc.
6960 Smoke Ranch Rd., Ste 110 702-255-8100
Las Vegas, Nevada  89128
David Alexander dalexander@kleinfelder.com

Taney Engineering
6030 S. Jones Blvd. (P) 702-362-8844
Las Vegas, Nevada  89118 
Robert D. Cunningham rc@taneycorp.com

Engineering Partners, LLC
6345 S. Pecos Rd., Suite 106 (P) 702-931-3000
Las Vegas, Nevada  89120
Nimr Tamini nimr.tamimi@epinc.pro

Harris Consulting Engineers
680 Pilot Road, Suite A (P) 702-269-1575
Las Vegas, Nevada  89119
Kent Bell kbell@harrisengineers.com

Henderson Engineers
5555 Redwood, Suite 201 (P) 702-697-2187
Las Vegas, Nevada  89118
Chris Greer chris.greer@hendersonengineers.com

IMEG
370 E. Windmill Ln. Suite 100 (P) 702-896-1100
Las Vegas, Nevada  89123
Mindy Haffke mindy.v.haffke@imegcorp.com

NRC Engineers, Inc.
3373 Wynn Rd., Ste. A (P) 702-285-7024
Las Vegas, Nevada  89102
Nosrat Rouhani nosrat@nrceng.com
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NV5 Consultants
5155 West Patrick Lane (P) 702-362-9200
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118
Ryan Lightenburger ryan.lightenburger@nv5.com

Southland Engineering 
4765 Cameron Street (P) 702-736-4041
Las Vegas, Nevada 89103
Steven Pay spay@southlandind.com

TJK Consulting Engineers, Inc.
8728 Spanish Ridge Ave., Suite 100 (P) 702-871-3621
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148
Ken Meechudhone kmeechudhone@tjkengineers.com

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS
Engineering Partners, LLC

6345 S. Pecos Rd., Suite 106 (P) 702-931-3000
Las Vegas, Nevada  89120
Nimr Tamini nimr.tamimi@epinc.pro

Harris Consulting Engineers
680 Pilot Road, Suite A (P) 702-269-1575
Las Vegas, Nevada  89119
Kent Bell kbell@harrisengineers.com

Henderson Engineers
5555 Redwood, Suite 201 (P) 702-697-2187
Las Vegas, Nevada  89118
Chris Greer chris.greer@hendersonengineers.com

IMEG
370 E. Windmill Ln. Suite 100 (P) 702-896-1100
Las Vegas, Nevada  89123
Mindy Haffke mindy.v.haffke@imegcorp.com

NV5 Consultants
5155 West Patrick Lane (P) 702-362-9200
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118
Ryan Lightenburger ryan.lightenburger@nv5.com

Petty & Asscociates, Inc.
3229 River Glorious Lane (P) 775-359-5777
Las Vegas, Nevada  89135
Daniel Danner dan@pettyengineering.com

Precision Design Group, Inc.
2637 West Horizon Ridge Pkwy., Suite 120 (P) 702-307-0912
Henderson, Nevada  89052
Moe Kazemeini moe@pdg-group.net.

Southland Engineering 
4765 Cameron Street (P) 702-736-4041
Las Vegas, Nevada 89103
Steven Pay spay@southlandind.com
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TJK Consulting Engineers, Inc.
8728 Spanish Ridge Ave., Suite 100 (P) 702-871-3621
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148
Ken Meechudhone kmeechudhone@tjkengineers.com

Turpin & Rattan Engineering, Inc.
6037 S. Fort Apache Road, Suite 110 (P) 702-834-3880
Las Vegas, Nevada  89148
Rade Kecman rkecman@treilv.com

PLUMBING ENGINEERS
Engineering Partners, LLC

6345 S. Pecos Rd., Suite 106 (P) 702-931-3000
Las Vegas, Nevada  89120
Nimr Tamini nimr.tamimi@epinc.pro

Harris Consulting Engineers
680 Pilot Road, Suite A (P) 702-269-1575
Las Vegas, Nevada  89119
Kent Bell kbell@harrisengineers.com

Henderson Engineers
5555 Redwood, Suite 201 (P) 702-697-2187
Las Vegas, Nevada  89118
Chris Greer chris.greer@hendersonengineers.com

IMEG
370 E. Windmill Ln. Suite 100 (P) 702-896-1100
Las Vegas, Nevada  89123
Mindy Haffke mindy.v.haffke@imegcorp.com

NV5 Consultants
5155 West Patrick Lane (P) 702-362-9200
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118
Ryan Lightenburger ryan.lightenburger@nv5.com

Petty & Asscociates, Inc.
3229 River Glorious Lane (P) 775-359-5777
Las Vegas, Nevada  89135
Daniel Danner dan@pettyengineering.com

Precision Design Group, Inc.
2637 West Horizon Ridge Pkwy., Suite 120 (P) 702-307-0912
Henderson, Nevada  89052
Moe Kazemeini moe@pdg-group.net.

Southland Engineering 
4765 Cameron Street (P) 702-736-4041
Las Vegas, Nevada 89103
Steven Pay spay@southlandind.com

TJK Consulting Engineers, Inc.
8728 Spanish Ridge Ave., Suite 100 (P) 702-871-3621
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148
Ken Meechudhone kmeechudhone@tjkengineers.com

Turpin & Rattan Engineering, Inc.
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